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Bietigheim Steelers 
Ruijters Eaters Geleen
EHC Neuwied
Moskitos Essen
Herforder EV
EV Duisburg
Krefelder EV
EHC Dortmund
Hammer Eisbären
Kassel Huskies
Ratinger Ice Aliens
RT Bad Nauheim
Königsborner Bulldogs

F
F
F
F
F
F
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

Fr
So
So
Fr
Sa
So
So
Fr
Fr
Fr
So
Fr
So
Fr
Sa
Fr
Fr

31.08.2012
02.09.2012
09.09.2012
14.09.2012
22.09.2012
23.09.2012
30.09.2012
05.10.2012
12.10.2012
19.10.2012
28.10.2012
02.11.2012
18.11.2012
23.11.2012
15.12.2012
21.12.2012
28.12.2012

20:00
18:00
19:00
20:00
19:30
19:00
18:30
20:00
20:00
20:00
18:30
20:00
18:30
19:30
21:00
20:00
20:00

Blue Devils Weiden
Eispir. Crimmitschau
Hannover Indians
M. Dogs Schweinfurt
Heerenveen Flyers
Ruijters Eaters Geleen
RT Bad Nauheim
Krefelder EV
Hammer Eisbären
Ratinger Ice Aliens
Königsborner Bulldogs
EHC Neuwied
Kassel Huskies
EV Duisburg
Herforder EV
Moskitos Essen
EHC Dortmund

4:5
8:1
14:0
9:1
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

Kader 2012/2013Kader 2012/2013Kader 2012/2013Kader 2012/2013

T
T

V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

http://www.loewen-frankfurt.de
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Jan Kremer
Boris Ackers

Felix Stokowski
Pascal Schoofs
Steven Bär
Bastian Krämmer
Thomas Schenkel
Florian Kirschbauer
Manuel Neumann
Peter Baumgartner

Norman Martens
Jakub Rumpel
Tom Fiedler
Lance Monych
Adam Domogalla
Patrick Schmid
Branislav Pohanka
Roland Mayr
Marvin Bauscher
Sven Breiter
Michael Schmerda
Christoph Kosiol
Danny Albrecht
Christoph Ziolkowski
Nils Liesegang

14.02.1992
28.10.1982

26.02.1993
31.03.1988
25.05.1993
21.04.1992
20.05.1985
28.07.1988
19.12.1986
22.07.7986

23.07.1985
27.01.1987
24.05.1986
25.07.1984
03.04.1993
06.04.1988
20.08.1984
09.06.1984
31.01.1992
12.05.1987
29.08.1985
31.10.1982
17.01.1985
07.02.1991
14.07.1987

Stadien 2012/2013Stadien 2012/2013Stadien 2012/2013Stadien 2012/2013

Colonel-Knight-Stadion
Nördlicher Park 16
61231 Bad Nauheim
Kapazität: 4.500

http://www.loewenfrankfurt-playground.de

Spielplan 2012/2013Spielplan 2012/2013Spielplan 2012/2013Spielplan 2012/2013
Oberliga West (Vorrunde)Oberliga West (Vorrunde)Oberliga West (Vorrunde)Oberliga West (Vorrunde)

Eisstadion Westfalenhalle
Strobelallee 33
44139 Dortmund
Kapazität: 5000

Scania-Arena
Margaretenstr. 17-19
47055 Duisburg
Kapazität: 4800

Eishalle Westbahnhof
Curtiusstr.2
45144 Essen
Kapazität: 3800

Eissporthalle
Ratsweg
60386 Frankfurt
Kapazität: 6946

Maximilianpark Hamm
Karl-Kossmann-Str. 1
59071 Hamm
Kapazität: 1200

Eislaufbahn im kl. Felde
Sattlerweg
32051 Herford
Kapazität: 2000

Eissporthalle Kassel
Am Auestadion 1
34121 Kassel
Kapazität: 6100

Eissporthalle Unna
Ligusterweg 5
59425 Unna
Kapazität: 4000

Rheinlandhalle
Westparkstr..128
47803 Krefeld
Kapazität: 6714

Ice House Neuwied
Andernacherstr. 111
56564 Neuwied
Kapazität: 2300

Eishalle am Sandbach
Am Sandbach 12
49878 Ratingen
Kapazität: 3800
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